Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

4,986

5,409

R$
4,017.30

12-09-2017

12-09-2017

12-09-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
AQUISICAO DE
MATERIAIS DE
CONSTRUGCAO LOTE
01 - MATERIAIS DE
ACABAMENTOS E
FERRAGENS,
DESTINADOS A
SEMINFRI,CONFORME
PREGAO C/ REGISTRO
DE PRECO 012/2017.




